Melissa
Melissa 500 Double Tier Flush Ceiling Light CF5813
Cream 6x15W
MELISSA500 DBL
Cream 6x15W
Quicklink: Q675E
General
Cap ES / E27
Colour Cream
Construction Fabric
Dimmable Yes
IP Rating IP20
Dimensions
Diameter 500mm
Height 270mm
Electrical
Maximum Wattage 90W (6 x 15W)
Voltage 240V
Flush Mount Melissa Series is a stunning collection of both Double and Single tiered flush
fitting ceiling lights.
Each piece features luxurious cream textured fabric shades, exuding elegance and charm.
The addition of an acrylic diffuser at the bottom ensures a soft, inviting glow, perfect for
creating a warm ambiance in any room. Elevate your space with the timeless beauty and
sophisticated design of the Flush Mount Melissa Series.
t: +44 (0)20 8874 2234 e: info@mr-resistor.co.uk www.mr-resistor.co.uk